
LOT 16 PINES OF FALLING CREEK.

WD 1156-1430, WD 1364-472,

GILL ANDREW E/GILL TAMMARA M
170 NW TAYLOR MAGEE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-2S-17-04800-116

0201 MODULAR HOME
03

30217.00 1.00/

05/19/2023 MLU

05/19/2019 JB 1.75 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

111,612
11,224
18,000

140,836
17,895

122,941
HX HB 50,722

72,219
140,836

0

146,609

1364/0472 7/09/2018 WD Q I 01 136,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCIS S OOSTERHOUDT

ANDREW E & TAMMARA 

1156/1430 8/13/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J C MARSH & SONS INC

FRANCIS S OOSTERDOU
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38447 STORAGE 150 08/06/2019

2019HX Base Yr

170 NW TAYLOR MAGEE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,764 118.5800 109.09 192,435 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 110,094

UOP 120 20 24 1,518

1,860 1,764 111,612

BAS= W17 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W43 S29 E60 N29$.

BAS

17

43

29

60

29

UOP 10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,208.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,624

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,600

11,224

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


